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Wind Profiler, Thermodynamic Profiler and Radiosonde launch locations




Temperature (°C) km AGL °C

mb Relative Humidity (RH/w) (%) km, AGL 9
100
83
66
mb Mixing Ratio (g/kg) km, AGL g/kg
6
4
2
e — 0
mb Liquid Water (g/m®) km, AGL
400
200 - O e I 6
600 & —qw 2 F. 4
700 '
800 P . 2
900 ‘r ’ '
1000 : 0
Hours 16 18 20 22 0O 2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 0 2 4 6 8 10 12
2017-06-27 2017-06-28 2017-06-29

Microwave Profiler to 7 km height
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Microwave Profiler to 3 km height
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Microwave Profiler to 1 km height



#1 #2 #1 - R // 74794 — KXMR - CAPE CANAVERAL, FL US DTG: 2017-06-27 15:00:00

TROP Lvl: 14750 -— m BAGL #2 - MP // Angle20 (RZ-000) (A) Date/Time: 06/27/17 15:15:58
FRZG Lvl: 4911 4326 m AGL KM FT gioon
cclEL Hgt: 13918 -- m AGL 250 : - . — —_ — — =
1fcEL Hgt: 14262 -— m BGL ' 1
LFC Hgt: 769 943 m AGL 10—~ N
CCL Hgt: 11389 1348 m AGL A L
LCL Hgt: 769 943 m AGL .
Water: 5.17 5.26 cm 1
Hail: ©0.64 0.64 cm I
T2Gust 36 45 kt 300 430 v
WindEx 43 57 kt 1
SWEAT: 194.2 172.0 3
ChP: -0.6 -0.9 i
Boyden: 56.9 88.1 7 \&ﬂﬁ—ﬂ
S{TT}: 32.0 46.7 g
KO: -13.3 -16.5 -
LI: -5.0 -10.0 3
TT: 42.0 49.2 125
RKI: 27.1 37.8 = Ny
Tc: 30.8 32.3 °c 400 =
Storm: 275/8 ——  0-6km R M
s—rH: 13 —— 0-3mm a1 N
5-rH: 11 —  0-Zkm -
s5-TH: 3 —  0-1km E_
CAPE+ only: 2554 2918 J/kg —20 %/
CIN total: 0 0 J/kg o L
DCAPE6.Okm: 653 692 J/kg 500 3 s
VGE O-4lm:  0.332 - N \%
EHI 0-Z2km: .3 - 1
MVV: 71 -— m/s — N
BRN: 526 - I
FOG FSI: 53.2 — g 18 \/
Threat: -1.3 2.1 800 I \\b////
Point: 21.1 1%.1°C g [ \\/}ﬂ,ﬁ
1000-500 mb: 5752 5734 m =
1000-700 mb: 3043 3047 m a1 ;y//
1000-850 mb: 1413 1418 m 700 10
850-500 mb: 4339 4317 m I
850-700 mb: 1630 1629 m =4 N
700-500 mb: 2709 Z€387 m 4 Y
600-400 mb: 3158 3130 m 800 -
EnlING
800 1 \Q
mb 1016 -— ; . . -
20 10 0 10 MSL 7/

Radiosonde and MP Angle 20(A) at 15Z 27 June 2017
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TZGust:
WindEx:
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DCAPEG. Dkm:
VGP 0-4km:
EHI 0-Zkm:

MV :
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FOG FSI:
Threat:
Point:
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1000-700
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g50-500
850-700
700-500
€00-400

37.4

2Z2.1

GEEEEEE

5749
3049
1413
433¢
le3¢
2701
3150

LGL
AGL
AGL
LGL
AGL
LGL
AGL
5.07 cm
0.64 cm

34 kt

41 kt
154.

97.
43.
-13.
-7.
47.
34.
31.

h WD LN D 00 =] LN a0 oo

]
]

-— 0-3km
—— 0-2km
-— 0-1km

2054 J/kg
-10 J/kg
519 J/kg

-— m/s

-1.3
21.7°C

5728 m
3042 m
1413 m
4315 m
1629 m
2687 m
3132 m

0-6km
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#1 - R // 74794 - EKXMR - CAPE
#2 - MP // Angle20 (AZ-000) (A)
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0e/29/17 00:30:28
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Radiosonde and MP Angle 20(A) at 00Z 29 June 2017
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9
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9
0
0
4
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28 kt

35 kt

|
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O D I OO

o
9]

0-3km
0-2km
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31Zeé m
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Radiosonde and MP Angle 20(A) at 10Z 29 June 2017
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IWV (cm), ILW (mm), CBH (km)
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